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Topic Day Date Time 

Test 1 - Part 1 Tuesday 1/14/2104 03:10 PM - 05:10 PM 

Test 1 - Part 2 Tuesday 1/21/2104 03:10 PM - 05:10 PM 

Lesson 2 Tuesday 1/28/2104 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 3 Tuesday 2/4/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 4 Tuesday 2/11/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 6 Tuesday 2/25/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 7 Tuesday 3/4/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 9 Tuesday 3/11/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Test 2 - Part 1 Tuesday 3/18/2014 03:10 PM - 05:10 PM 

Test 2 - Part 2 Tuesday 3/25/2014 03:10 PM - 05:10 PM 

Lesson 10 Tuesday 4/1/2014 03:10 PM - 06:10 PM 

Lesson 12 Tuesday 4/8/2014 03:10 PM – 06:10 PM 


